
Rank Gross Scores

1 315-330---645Bishop England (+69)

Kathleen Sumner 73-73--146

Kennedy Carroll 78-78--156

Emma Wofford 78-82--160

Ally Dominiak 90-NC--NC

Katerina Klien 86-97--183

2 334-353---687Bluffton (+111)

Sophia Burnett 73-81--154

Camila Burnett 76-85--161

Kaylia McIntyre 86-84--170

Lexi Adams 99-103--202

3 349-351---700Powdersville (+124)

Katie Christ 87-81--168

Annie Laurie Atkins 83-93--176

Julie Schoebel 88-90--178

Breland Foster 91-87--178

Allison Bane 99-98--197

4 344-363---707Oceanside (+131)

Rachel Rich 74-79--153

Kayla Bartemeyer 82-89--171

Gabriela Martinez 70-81--151

Paulina Robison 118-114--232

5 345-363---708St. Joseph's (+132)

Carly Lyvers 75-85--160

Emma Curran 86-92--178

Caleigh Noonan 91-92--183

Kaitlyn Dumit 100-107--207

Reagan Lillibridge 93-94--187

6 356-364---720Emerald (+144)

Anna Grace Brock 75-78--153

Anna Parramore 77-77--154

Lauren Coker 101-107--208

Jaida Trotter 103-102--205

Caroline Ramsey 104-111--215

7 364-363---727May River (+151)

Kathryn Thorne 80-76--156

Molly Minasi 91-88--179

Brooke Larson 91-88--179

Brilee Larson 102-111--213

Hannah Harris 115-111--226

Hallie Elrod 92-88--180

Gracie Traynam 105-91--196

Alli Miller 98-102--200

Makenzie Owens 102-102--204

Alivia Davis 89-86--175

Morgan Johnson 100-103--203

Emily Erwin 99-99--198

Gayle Shear 104-109--213

Kamryn Williams 99-93--192

Mitsuki Sekido 104-102--206

Caroline Debloom 115-120--235

Catherine Shoffner 124-119--243

Johnna Magaha 84-91--175

Courtney Coffey 112-99--211

Emily McClellan 130-119--249

Cassidy Childress 119-130--249

Rachael Wilkinson 90-98--188

Taylor Hughes 107-102--209

Maddie Hardee 111-117--228

Lizzie Hardee 121-124--245

Elizabeth Huffman 95-105--200

Madison Hackler 96-105--201

Kaela Matthews 116-110--226

Jenna Matthews 117-119--236

Girls AAA State Golf Championship

Rank Gross Scores

8 375-361---736Pendleton (+160)

Madison Jordan 83-80--163

9 370-376---746Walhalla (+170)

Sarah Voss 82-88--170

10 389-384---773Christ Church (+197)

Peyton Gillespie 71-70--141

11 398-393---791Ware Shoals (+215)

Channing Smith 83-84--167

12 390-402---792Aynor (+216)

Mary Kate Richardson 82-85--167

13 384-415---799Southside Christian (+223)

Kirsten Klee 77-95--172
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Rank Gross Scores

14 411-418---829McBee (+253)

Jordan Kirkley 85-91--176

Claire Kilgore 105-95--200

Emily McDaniel 101-109--210

Sydney Amerson 120-123--243

Tori Freeman 142-139--281

15 426-419---845Landrum (+269)

Samantha Reeves 107-100--207

Brooke Murray 99-104--203

Eliza Whiteside 118-110--228

Zoie Burgess 112-112--224

Madeline Reeves 108-105--213

16 429-425---854Chapman (+278)

Grace Strawbridge 114-114--228

Kirby Brown 93-105--198

Bailey Condrey 110-100--210

Hannah Hughes 112-113--225

Sierra Vinson NC-107--NC

17 426-429---855Georgetown (+279)

Caroline Smith 104-111--215

Taylor Strickland 102-109--211

Karli Thompkins 103-98--201

Katherine Taylor 117-111--228

T18 NC-NC---NCAndrew Jackson (NC)

Emily Cox 67-74--141

T18 NC-NC---NCGreer Middle (NC)

Alyssa Waddell 102-98--200

T18 NC-NC---NCGilbert (NC)

Kaylee Price 93-101--194

T18 NC-NC---NCWest-Oak (NC)

Caroline Smith* 96-107--203

Girls AAA State Golf Championship
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Peyton GillespieT1 71-70--141

Emily Cox 67-74--141

Kathleen Sumner3 73-73--146

Gabriela Martinez4 70-81--151

Rachel RichT5 74-79--153

Anna Grace Brock 75-78--153

Sophia BurnettT7 73-81--154

Anna Parramore 77-77--154

Kennedy CarrollT9 78-78--156

Kathryn Thorne 80-76--156

Emma WoffordT11 78-82--160

Carly Lyvers 75-85--160

Camila Burnett13 76-85--161

Madison Jordan14 83-80--163

Channing SmithT15 83-84--167

Mary Kate Richardson 82-85--167

Katie Christ17 87-81--168

Kaylia McIntyreT18 86-84--170

Sarah Voss 82-88--170

Kayla Bartemeyer20 82-89--171

Kirsten Klee21 77-95--172

Alivia DavisT22 89-86--175

Johnna Magaha 84-91--175

Annie Laurie AtkinsT24 83-93--176

Jordan Kirkley 85-91--176

Julie SchoebelT26 88-90--178

Breland Foster 91-87--178

Emma Curran 86-92--178

Molly MinasiT29 91-88--179

Brooke Larson 91-88--179

Hallie Elrod31 92-88--180

Katerina KlienT32 86-97--183

Caleigh Noonan 91-92--183

Reagan Lillibridge34 93-94--187

Rachael Wilkinson35 90-98--188

Kamryn Williams36 99-93--192

Kaylee Price37 93-101--194

Gracie Traynam38 105-91--196

Allison Bane39 99-98--197

Emily ErwinT40 99-99--198

Kirby Brown 93-105--198

Alli MillerT42 98-102--200

Elizabeth Huffman 95-105--200

Alyssa Waddell 102-98--200

Karli ThompkinsT46 103-98--201

Madison Hackler 96-105--201

Lexi Adams48 99-103--202

Morgan JohnsonT49 100-103--203

Brooke Murray 99-104--203

Caroline Smith* 96-107--203

Makenzie Owens52 102-102--204

Jaida Trotter53 103-102--205

Mitsuki Sekido54 104-102--206

Kaitlyn DumitT55 100-107--207

Samantha Reeves 107-100--207

Lauren Coker57 101-107--208

Taylor Hughes58 107-102--209

Bailey CondreyT59 110-100--210

Emily McDaniel 101-109--210

Courtney CoffeyT61 112-99--211

Taylor Strickland 102-109--211

Brilee LarsonT63 102-111--213

Gayle Shear 104-109--213

Madeline Reeves 108-105--213

Caroline RamseyT66 104-111--215

Caroline Smith 104-111--215

Zoie Burgess68 112-112--224

Hannah Hughes69 112-113--225

Hannah HarrisT70 115-111--226

Kaela Matthews 116-110--226

Maddie HardeeT72 111-117--228

Katherine Taylor 117-111--228

Grace Strawbridge 114-114--228

Eliza Whiteside 118-110--228

Paulina Robison76 118-114--232

Caroline Debloom77 115-120--235

Jenna Matthews78 117-119--236

Catherine ShoffnerT79 124-119--243

Sydney Amerson 120-123--243

Lizzie Hardee81 121-124--245

Emily McClellanT82 130-119--249

Cassidy Childress 119-130--249

Tori Freeman84 142-139--281

Ally DominiakT85 90-NC--NC

Sierra Vinson NC-107--NC

Claire KilgoreT42 105-95--200

Gross Scores

Girls AAA State Golf Championship
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